CFPP3144UBL | 144 Port Fiber Optic Patch Panel Unloaded 3U





Product Description:

CTS offers rack mount fiber patch panels suitable for terminating single mode or multimode fiber cables with fiber pigtails. The patch panels are designed to accommodate high density applications up to 288 fibers with LC connectors in 3U rack space.

Standards:

Compliant to ASTM B117-19 RoHS Compliant

Features & Benefits:

19 inch Rack Mountable Suitable for 144 SC simplex or 144 LC Duplex capacity Sliding out design Front cable management

Specification:

opcomodion.	
Material	Cold Rolled Steel 1.2mm thickness
Fiber Connector Insertion Loss	< 0.3dB
Life Span	≥15 years
Voltage Resistance	3000VDC
Insulation Resistance	20M Ohm/500V (DC)
Dimensions	481(W) x 300(D) x 132(H) mm

Packaging Includes:

- ✓ Splice Tray (12Fibers x 2 pcs)
- ✓ Heat shrink tubes
- ✓ 4 Pcs Mounting Screws.
- ✓ Four cable entry holes on the rear, with 4 pcs cable glands.

Ordering Information:

CFPP3144UBL

CTS 144 Port Fiber Optic Patch Panel Unloaded type with splice trays Black 3U

Colour Options - Replace (BL) in the part number with GY for Grey Colour, MOQ will be applicable



^{*}Images are for representative purposes only